
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

StN
61
62
50
71
82
18
10
88
13
69
84

264
39

8
52

3

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Class
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22

Driver
Jens HERKOMMER
Andreas LEUE
Dieter HOFFMANN
Thomas ROTH
Sebastian DROSS
Jens VOGT
Lukasz JANIAK
Richard BORSTEL
Uwe SEIDEL
Frank REGEL
Eckard NIENHOLD
Papa LORIS ANTONIO
Norbert HAUPT
Steffen REICHMANN
Jonny SCHÖNFELDER
Peter GRÖNING

Nat.
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
PL
DE
DE
DE
DE
IT
DE
DE
DE
DE

Car
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 130 RS
Lada Samara
Lada 2105
Lada 21011
Skoda MB 1300 RS
Skoda Favorit
Lada Samara
Lada Samara 2108
Lada 21013
Lada 2105
Fiat Giannini 128
Melkus Spyder PT 73
Lada 2101
Lada 2105
Lada Samara PKW

Best
2:39.520
2:48.241
2:48.449
2:49.025
2:49.552
2:50.629
2:53.443
2:53.774
2:55.697
3:01.501
3:02.485
3:02.614
3:07.271
3:07.449
3:13.856

In
6
6
4
6
4
5
5
4
5
2
3
3
4
4
1
0

Diff

8.721
8.929
9.505

10.032
11.109
13.923
14.254
16.177
21.981
22.965
23.094
27.751
27.929
34.336

Gap

8.721
0.208
0.576
0.527
1.077
2.814
0.331
1.923
5.804
0.984
0.129
4.657
0.178
6.407

Km/h
121,933
115,613
115,470
115,076
114,719
113,995
112,145
111,932
110,707
107,166
106,588
106,513
103,864
103,766
100,336

-

Lps
6
6
5
6
4
6
5
5
5
6
3
4
5
5
4

Sorted on Best Lap time

Pozn.
CAR 61 - TRANSPONDER LOW BATTERY

Vytišt no: 12.7.2024 12:10:10

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Timekeeper: Miroslav Mík

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
ADAC Historic Cup Ost Touring Car

Free Practice  -   Final Results

Trénink (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 11:05:01

Brno 5,403 Km

12.7.2024 11:05



3

4

5

(88) Richard BORSTEL

1

p2

3

4

p5

(13) Uwe SEIDEL

1

2

3

4

5

(69) Frank REGEL

1

2

3

4

5

p6

(84) Eckard NIENHOLD

1

2

3

(264) Papa LORIS ANTONIO

1

2

3

p4

(39) Norbert HAUPT

1

2

3

4

5

(8) Steffen REICHMANN

1

2

3

4

2:57.338

2:55.696

2:53.443

2:58.965

3:01.438

4:27.120

2:53.774

3:07.336

3:19.927

3:08.475

2:57.727

2:56.807

2:55.697

3:07.939

3:01.501

3:02.156

3:02.299

3:09.293

3:26.236

3:09.121

3:08.642

3:02.485

3:07.073

3:06.023

3:02.614

3:39.980

3:07.955

3:07.808

3:10.125

3:07.271

3:08.271

4:08.439

3:13.037

3:10.470

3:07.449

+3.895

+2.253

+5.191

+7.664

+1:33.346

+13.562

+24.230

+12.778

+2.030

+1.110

+6.438

+0.655

+0.798

+7.792

+24.735

+6.636

+6.157

+4.459

+3.409

+37.366

+0.684

+0.537

+2.854

+1.000

+1:00.990

+5.588

+3.021

p5

(52) Jonny SCHÖNFELDER

1

2

3

4

3:27.420

3:13.856

3:15.860

3:14.795

3:13.934

+19.971

+2.004

+0.939

+0.078

(61) Jens HERKOMMER

1

2

3

4

5

6

(62) Andreas LEUE

1

2

3

4

5

6

(50) Dieter HOFFMANN

1

2

3

4

p5

(71) Thomas ROTH

1

2

3

4

5

6

(82) Sebastian DROSS

1

2

3

4

(18) Jens VOGT

1

2

3

4

5

p6

(10) Lukasz JANIAK

1

2

2:55.059

2:53.960

2:49.738

2:45.048

2:42.640

2:39.520

3:01.190

2:58.011

2:56.408

2:53.386

2:49.032

2:48.241

2:55.925

2:52.990

2:50.151

2:48.449

2:52.170

3:04.325

2:59.797

2:54.716

2:54.508

2:51.628

2:49.025

3:00.494

2:54.019

2:52.935

2:49.552

3:01.784

2:57.854

2:54.259

2:53.857

2:50.629

3:07.886

3:01.448

2:58.132

+15.539

+14.440

+10.218

+5.528

+3.120

+12.949

+9.770

+8.167

+5.145

+0.791

+7.476

+4.541

+1.702

+3.721

+15.300

+10.772

+5.691

+5.483

+2.603

+10.942

+4.467

+3.383

+11.155

+7.225

+3.630

+3.228

+17.257

+8.005

+4.689

Vytišt no: 12.7.2024 11:32:06

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Timekeeper: Miroslav Mík

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
ADAC Historic Cup Ost Touring Car

Free Practice  -  Provisional Results

Trénink (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 11:05:01

Brno 5,403 Km

12.7.2024 11:05



Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

StN 
61 
82 
50 
62 
18 
3 

88 
69 
13 
10 
84 
71 
52 
39 
8 

264 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Class 
TW 22 
TW 22 
TW 22 
TW 22 
TW 22 
TW 22 
TW 22 
TW 22 
TW 22 
TW 22 
TW 22 
TW 22 
TW 22 
TW 22 
TW 22 
TW 22 

Driver 
Jens HERKOMMER 
Sebastian DROSS 
Dieter HOFFMANN 
Andreas LEUE 
Jens VOGT 
Peter GRÖNING 
Richard BORSTEL 
Frank REGEL 
Uwe SEIDEL 
Lukasz JANIAK 
Eckard NIENHOLD 
Thomas ROTH 
Jonny SCHÖNFELDER 
Norbert HAUPT 
Steffen REICHMANN 
Papa LORIS ANTONIO 

Nat. 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
PL 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
IT 

Car 
Skoda 130 RS 
Lada 21011 
Lada Samara 
Skoda 130 RS 
Skoda MB 1300 RS 
Lada Samara PKW 
Lada Samara 
Lada 21013 
Lada Samara 2108 
Skoda Favorit 
Lada 2105 
Lada 2105 
Lada 2105 
Melkus Spyder PT 73 
Lada 2101 
Fiat Giannini 128 

Best 
2:30.254 
2:35.765 
2:36.418 
2:38.823 
2:40.397 
2:41.559 
2:42.751 
2:42.813 
2:42.861 
2:45.024 
2:45.810 
2:48.796 
2:51.039 
2:53.382 
2:55.014 
2:55.188 

In 
1 
2 
1 
3 
3 
3 
1 
5 
2 
1 
5 
1 
1 
2 
5 
6 

Diff 

5.511 
6.164 
8.569 

10.143 
11.305 
12.497 
12.559 
12.607 
14.770 
15.556 
18.542 
20.785 
23.128 
24.760 
24.934 

Gap 

5.511 
0.653 
2.405 
1.574 
1.162 
1.192 
0.062 
0.048 
2.163 
0.786 
2.986 
2.243 
2.343 
1.632 
0.174 

Km/h 
129,453 
124,873 
124,351 
122,468 
121,267 
120,394 
119,513 
119,467 
119,432 
117,866 
117,308 
115,233 
113,721 
112,185 
111,139 
111,028 

Lps 
6 
4 
5 
7 
7 
4 
1 
6 
3 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Pozn. 
CAR 62 - NO TRANSPONDER SIGNAL - PHOTO CELL TIME ONLY 
CAR 61 - TRANSPONDER LOW BATTERY 
CAR 8 - VERY WEAK TRANSPONDER SIGNAL, PLEASE CHANGE TRANSPONDER LOCATION 

Vytištěno: 12.7.2024 17:20:41 

Race Director:  

Stewards:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licence: Miksoft 

Timekeeper: Miroslav Mík

Brno - Grand Prix Revival 

ADAC Historic Cup Ost Touring Car 

Qualification Practice  -  Final Results 

Kvalifikace (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 16:20:00 

Brno 5,403 Km 

12.7.2024 16:20 



(69) Frank REGEL 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

(13) Uwe SEIDEL 

1 

2 

p3 

(10) Lukasz JANIAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(84) Eckard NIENHOLD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(71) Thomas ROTH 

1 

p2 

3 

p4 

(52) Jonny SCHÖNFELDER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(39) Norbert HAUPT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2:44.472 

2:57.897 

2:51.567 

3:40.230 

2:42.813 

2:43.294 

2:44.032 

2:42.861 

3:01.368 

2:45.024 

2:47.310 

2:47.635 

3:07.256 

2:47.254 

2:47.768 

2:49.580 

2:47.199 

2:48.504 

2:47.276 

2:45.810 

2:47.178 

2:48.796 

3:06.003 

3:57.062 

3:14.695 

2:51.039 

2:52.160 

2:52.991 

2:52.169 

3:00.565 

2:54.067 

2:53.876 

2:53.382 

2:56.417 

2:54.561 

2:53.953 

+1.659 

+15.084 

+8.754 

+57.417 

+0.481 

+1.171 

+18.507 

+2.286 

+2.611 

+22.232 

+2.230 

+2.744 

+3.770 

+1.389 

+2.694 

+1.466 

+1.368 

+17.207 

+1:08.266 

+25.899 

+1.121 

+1.952 

+1.130 

+9.526 

+3.028 

+0.494 

+3.035 

+1.179 

+0.571 

6 

(8) Steffen REICHMANN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(264) Papa LORIS ANTONIO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2:56.269 

2:56.685 

2:56.363 

2:56.178 

2:55.667 

2:55.014 

2:55.539 

2:57.116 

2:59.421 

2:56.052 

2:55.232 

2:56.171 

2:55.188 

+2.887 

+1.671 

+1.349 

+1.164 

+0.653 

+0.525 

+1.928 

+4.233 

+0.864 

+0.044 

+0.983 

(61) Jens HERKOMMER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(82) Sebastian DROSS 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(50) Dieter HOFFMANN 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

(62) Andreas LEUE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(18) Jens VOGT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(3) Peter GRÖNING 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(88) Richard BORSTEL 

1 

2:30.254 

2:32.048 

2:35.882 

2:46.072 

2:58.323 

2:54.175 

2:36.227 

2:35.765 

2:45.497 

2:45.233 

2:36.418 

2:37.146 

2:38.372 

2:44.237 

5:26.769 

2:40.236 

2:40.156 

2:38.823 

2:56.901 

2:49.534 

2:40.373 

2:40.820 

2:42.411 

2:40.718 

2:40.397 

2:42.306 

2:42.276 

2:42.177 

2:42.429 

4:02.120 

2:42.399 

2:41.559 

3:33.004 

2:42.751 

+1.794 

+5.628 

+15.818 

+28.069 

+23.921 

+0.462 

+9.732 

+9.468 

+0.728 

+1.954 

+7.819 

+2:50.351 

+1.413 

+1.333 

+18.078 

+10.711 

+1.550 

+1.997 

+2.014 

+0.321 

+1.909 

+1.879 

+1.780 

+2.032 

+1:20.561 

+0.840 

+51.445 

Vytištěno: 12.7.2024 16:46:09 

Race Director:  

Stewards:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licence: Miksoft 

Timekeeper: Miroslav Mík

Brno - Grand Prix Revival 

ADAC Historic Cup Ost Touring Car 

Qualification Practice  -  Provisional Results 

Kvalifikace (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 16:20:00 

Brno 5,403 Km 

12.7.2024 16:20 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
61 Jens HERKOMMER

2:30.254
 1 2

82 Sebastian DROSS
2:35.765

 2 3
50 Dieter HOFFMANN

2:36.418
 2 4

62 Andreas LEUE
2:38.823

 3 5
18 Jens VOGT

2:40.397
 3 6

3 Peter GRÖNING
2:41.559

 4 7
88 Richard BORSTEL

2:42.751
 4 8

69 Frank REGEL
2:42.813

 5 9
13 Uwe SEIDEL

2:42.861
 5 10

10 Lukasz JANIAK
2:45.024

 6 11
84 Eckard NIENHOLD

2:45.810
 6 12

71 Thomas ROTH
2:48.796

 7 13
52 Jonny SCHÖNFELDER

2:51.039
 7 14

39 Norbert HAUPT
2:53.382

 8 15
8 Steffen REICHMANN

2:55.014
 8 16

264 Papa LORIS ANTONIO
2:55.188

Vytišt no: 13.7.2024 13:14:25

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Timekeeper: Miroslav Mík

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
ADAC Historic Cup Ost Touring Car

Race 1  -  Final Grid

Závod (20:00 (hh):mm:ss)

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 14:20



Poz
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

NO Classified (75% = 6 Kol)
DNS
DNS

St
61
50
82
18
62
13
69
10
39
71
52

264
8

84

88
3

Jezdec
HERKOMMER
HOFFMANN
DROSS
VOGT
LEUE
SEIDEL
REGEL
JANIAK
HAUPT
ROTH
SCHÖNFELDER
LORIS ANTONIO
REICHMANN
NIENHOLD

BORSTEL
GRÖNING

Jens
Dieter
Sebastian
Jens
Andreas
Uwe
Frank
Lukasz
Norbert
Thomas
Jonny
Papa
Steffen
Eckard

Richard
Peter

z
Skoda 130 RS
Lada Samara
Lada 21011
Skoda MB 1300 RS
Skoda 130 RS
Lada Samara 2108
Lada 21013
Skoda Favorit
Melkus Spyder PT 73
Lada 2105
Lada 2105
Fiat Giannini 128
Lada 2101
Lada 2105

Lada Samara
Lada Samara PKW

Kol
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
6

as
20:58.088
21:10.924
21:30.407
21:46.676
21:47.101
22:19.433
22:36.681
22:40.181
23:04.239
23:22.799
23:30.719
23:46.960
21:05.693
18:05.257

Diff

12.836
32.319
48.588
49.013

1:21.345
1:38.593
1:42.093
2:06.151
2:24.711
2:32.631
2:48.872

1 Kolo
2 Kol

DNS
DNS

Gap

12.836
19.483
16.269

0.425
32.332
17.248

3.500
24.058
18.560

7.920
16.241
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

Best
2:34.782
2:35.606
2:38.709
2:41.648
2:40.560
2:45.788
2:44.931
2:46.991
2:50.754
2:52.595
2:53.212
2:54.900
2:56.708
2:47.745

V
2
2
3
8
7
5
3
3
2
6
3
4
5
3

0
0

Nat.
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
PL
DE
DE
DE
IT
DE
DE

DE
DE

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
12.836

Avg. Speed
123,685

Best Lap Tm
2:34.782

Best Speed
125,666

Best Lap by
61 - Jens HERKOMMER

Vytišt no: 13.7.2024 15:27:25

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
ADAC Historic Cup Ost Touring Car

Race 1  -  Final Results

Závod (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 14:23:41

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 14:20



8

(13) Uwe SEIDEL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(69) Frank REGEL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(10) Lukasz JANIAK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(39) Norbert HAUPT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(71) Thomas ROTH

1

2

3

4

5

6

2:40.614

2:47.771

2:46.216

2:46.278

2:46.059

2:45.788

2:46.162

2:47.171

2:48.842

3:07.340

2:47.850

2:44.931

2:47.334

2:45.559

2:45.394

2:47.269

2:46.388

2:55.014

2:47.177

2:46.991

2:47.250

2:47.941

2:48.599

2:47.792

2:48.816

2:56.080

2:50.754

2:50.979

2:50.799

2:51.976

2:52.539

2:52.071

2:51.228

2:55.876

2:55.851

2:53.040

2:53.808

2:54.203

2:52.595

+0.054

+1.983

+0.428

+0.490

+0.271

+0.374

+1.383

+3.054

+22.409

+2.919

+2.403

+0.628

+0.463

+2.338

+1.457

+8.023

+0.186

+0.259

+0.950

+1.608

+0.801

+1.825

+5.326

+0.225

+0.045

+1.222

+1.785

+1.317

+0.474

+3.281

+3.256

+0.445

+1.213

+1.608

7

8

(52) Jonny SCHÖNFELDER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(264) Papa LORIS ANTONIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(8) Steffen REICHMANN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(84) Eckard NIENHOLD

1

2

3

4

5

p6

2:57.424

2:53.106

3:02.334

2:53.431

2:53.212

2:53.834

2:53.501

2:55.015

2:55.790

2:56.665

3:00.792

2:55.545

2:56.335

2:54.900

2:57.506

2:57.901

2:57.681

2:56.972

3:02.452

3:00.032

2:59.128

2:57.314

2:56.708

2:58.849

3:02.465

3:13.511

2:49.904

2:47.745

2:53.857

2:59.475

3:10.163

+4.829

+0.511

+9.122

+0.219

+0.622

+0.289

+1.803

+2.578

+3.453

+5.892

+0.645

+1.435

+2.606

+3.001

+2.781

+2.072

+5.744

+3.324

+2.420

+0.606

+2.141

+5.757

+25.766

+2.159

+6.112

+11.730

+22.418

(61) Jens HERKOMMER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(50) Dieter HOFFMANN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(82) Sebastian DROSS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(18) Jens VOGT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(62) Andreas LEUE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

2:39.594

2:34.782

2:35.691

2:35.750

2:36.779

2:38.180

2:38.489

2:38.242

2:40.268

2:35.606

2:37.085

2:38.185

2:38.777

2:39.718

2:39.479

2:39.489

2:44.560

2:39.166

2:38.709

2:39.043

2:41.018

2:41.637

2:42.351

2:41.764

2:47.101

2:42.455

2:43.166

2:42.085

2:42.152

2:43.156

2:42.049

2:41.648

2:47.246

2:44.681

2:43.359

2:42.725

2:43.172

2:42.234

2:40.560

+4.812

+0.909

+0.968

+1.997

+3.398

+3.707

+3.460

+4.662

+1.479

+2.579

+3.171

+4.112

+3.873

+3.883

+5.851

+0.457

+0.334

+2.309

+2.928

+3.642

+3.055

+5.453

+0.807

+1.518

+0.437

+0.504

+1.508

+0.401

+6.686

+4.121

+2.799

+2.165

+2.612

+1.674

Vytišt no: 13.7.2024 14:57:07

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Timekeeper: Miroslav Mík

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
ADAC Historic Cup Ost Touring Car

Race 1  -  Provisional Results

Závod (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 14:23:41

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 14:20



Competitors Laps

1Jens HERKOMMER (61)
2Sebastian DROSS (82)
3Dieter HOFFMANN (50)
4Andreas LEUE (62)
5Jens VOGT (18)
6Frank REGEL (69)
7Uwe SEIDEL (13)
8Thomas ROTH (71)
9Jonny SCHÖNFELDER (52)

10Norbert HAUPT (39)
11Steffen REICHMANN (8)
12Papa LORIS ANTONIO (264)
13Lukasz JANIAK (10)
14Eckard NIENHOLD (84)
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Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 16:23:05

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
ADAC Historic Cup Ost Touring Car

Race 1  -  Final Results

Závod (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 14:23:41

Brno 5,403 Km

13.7.2024 14:20



BRNO GRAND PRIX REVIVAL
GMK

ADAC Historic Cup Ost Touring Car Brno -  5,403 Km
13.7.2024

Race 1 - GMK
Pos. No. Name Make Ort Main (L2) Lap 3 P 3 Lap 5 P 5 Lap 6 P 6 Points

1 13 Uwe SEIDEL Lada Samara 2108 Uwe Seidel TW 22 2:46.216 2:46.278 0,060 2:45.788 0,430 2:46.162 0,050 0,54
2 18 Jens VOGT Skoda MB 1300 RS Herkommer Performance TW 22 2:42.455 2:43.166 0,710 2:42.152 0,300 2:43.156 0,700 1,71
3 52 Jonny SCHÖNFELDER Lada 2105 Jonny Schönfelder TW 22 2:53.431 2:53.212 0,220 2:53.501 0,070 2:55.015 1,580 1,87
4 10 Lukasz JANIAK Skoda Favorit Lukasz Janiak TW 22 2:47.177 2:46.991 0,180 2:47.941 0,770 2:48.599 1,420 2,37
5 39 Norbert HAUPT Melkus Spyder PT 73 TW 22 2:50.754 2:50.979 0,220 2:51.976 1,220 2:52.539 1,780 3,22
6 82 Sebastian DROSS Lada 21011 TW 22 2:39.166 2:38.709 0,460 2:41.018 1,850 2:41.637 2,470 4,78
7 264 Papa LORIS ANTONIO Fiat Giannini 128 Tessaro Team TW 22 2:55.545 2:56.335 0,790 2:57.506 1,960 2:57.901 2,360 5,11
8 62 Andreas LEUE Skoda 130 RS Herkommer Performance TW 22 2:44.681 2:43.359 1,330 2:43.172 1,510 2:42.234 2,450 5,29
9 8 Steffen REICHMANN Lada 2101 Steffen Reichmann TW 22 3:00.032 2:59.128 0,910 2:56.708 3,330 2:58.849 1,190 5,43

10 61 Jens HERKOMMER Skoda 130 RS Herkommer Performance TW 22 2:34.782 2:35.691 0,910 2:36.779 1,990 2:38.180 3,400 6,30
11 69 Frank REGEL Lada 21013 RAS - MOTORSPORT - GREIZ TW 22 2:47.850 2:44.931 2,920 2:45.559 2,300 2:45.394 2,460 7,68
12 71 Thomas ROTH Lada 2105 RAS - MOTORSPORT - GREIZ TW 22 2:55.851 2:53.040 2,810 2:54.203 1,650 2:52.595 3,260 7,72
13 50 Dieter HOFFMANN Lada Samara TW 22 2:35.606 2:37.085 1,480 2:38.777 3,170 2:39.718 4,110 8,76
14 84 Eckard NIENHOLD Lada 2105 Nienhold  Motorsport TW 22 2:49.904 2:47.745 2,160 2:59.475 9,570 3:10.163 20,260 31,99

DNS 3 Peter GRÖNING Lada Samara PKW Peter Gröning TW 22
DNS 88 Richard BORSTEL Lada Samara TW 22

Zpracování výsledk : miksoft.cz

Race Direcctor

Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK
Printed : 13.7.2024



POLE POSITION

 1 1
61 Jens HERKOMMER 1 2

50 Dieter HOFFMANN

 2 3
82 Sebastian DROSS 2 4

18 Jens VOGT

 3 5
62 Andreas LEUE 3 6

13 Uwe SEIDEL

 4 7
69 Frank REGEL 4 8

10 Lukasz JANIAK

 5 9
39 Norbert HAUPT 5 10

71 Thomas ROTH

 6 11
52 Jonny SCHÖNFELDER 6 12

264 Papa LORIS ANTONIO

 7 13
8 Steffen REICHMANN 7 14

84 Eckard NIENHOLD

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 10:45:19

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
ADAC Historic Cup Ost Touring Car

Race 2  -  Final Grid

Závod (20:00 (hh):mm:ss)

Brno 5,403 Km

14.7.2024 11:50



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

StC
61
50
18
82
69
10
13
62
84
39
71

264
52

8

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Class
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22
TW 22

Name
Jens HERKOMMER
Dieter HOFFMANN
Jens VOGT
Sebastian DROSS
Frank REGEL
Lukasz JANIAK
Uwe SEIDEL
Andreas LEUE
Eckard NIENHOLD
Norbert HAUPT
Thomas ROTH
Papa LORIS ANTONIO
Jonny SCHÖNFELDER
Steffen REICHMANN

Car
Skoda 130 RS
Lada Samara
Skoda MB 1300 RS
Lada 21011
Lada 21013
Skoda Favorit
Lada Samara 2108
Skoda 130 RS
Lada 2105
Melkus Spyder PT 73
Lada 2105
Fiat Giannini 128
Lada 2105
Lada 2101

Lps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

Time
20:55.336
21:10.150
21:26.465
21:36.613
21:45.836
22:03.026
22:05.737
22:05.914
23:01.232
23:06.335
23:08.703
23:33.928
23:34.955
23:49.376

Diff

14.814
31.129
41.277
50.500

1:07.690
1:10.401
1:10.578
2:05.896
2:10.999
2:13.367
2:38.592
2:39.619
2:54.040

Gap

14.814
16.315
10.148

9.223
17.190

2.711
0.177

55.318
5.103
2.368

25.225
1.027

14.421

Avg.km/h
123,956
122,510
120,957
120,010
119,162
117,614
117,374
117,358
112,658
112,243
112,052
110,053
109,973
108,863

Best
2:35.109
2:37.398
2:39.579
2:39.849
2:40.954
2:43.646
2:43.443
2:44.038
2:50.552
2:50.102
2:50.382
2:53.972
2:55.050
2:55.697

In
2
5
4
3
3
7
6
5
4
6
4
2
7
7

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
14.814

Avg. Speed
123,956

Best Lap Tm
2:35.109

Best Speed
125,401

Best Lap by
61 - Jens HERKOMMER

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 12:51:32

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
ADAC Historic Cup Ost Touring Car

Race 2  -  Final Results

Závod - start v 11:48:55

Brno 5,403 Km

14.7.2024 11:50
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(39) Norbert HAUPT
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2:42.303
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2:44.441
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2:43.646
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2:44.302
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2:46.528
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2:50.552

2:50.933

2:52.004

2:51.592

2:52.923

2:55.926

2:50.503

2:51.062

2:59.125

2:53.056

2:50.102

+1.349

+4.468

+0.614

+0.786

+1.310

+0.795

+0.046

+0.781

+4.459

+0.916

+1.315

+1.824

+0.859

+3.085

+1.509

+4.103

+0.660

+0.816

+1.406

+1.903

+1.008

+0.537

+3.918

+0.284

+0.494

+0.381

+1.452

+1.040

+2.371

+5.824

+0.401

+0.960

+9.023
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(52) Jonny SCHÖNFELDER
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(8) Steffen REICHMANN
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3
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2:50.125

2:50.426

2:55.134

2:53.077

2:51.537

2:50.382

2:53.636

2:53.304

2:52.506

2:53.097

2:58.647

2:53.972

2:54.321

2:55.910

2:55.985

2:54.541

2:57.081

2:55.705

2:57.776

2:55.240

2:56.173

2:55.914

2:55.461

2:55.610

2:55.050

2:57.440

3:00.759

2:58.360

2:59.138

2:58.310

2:56.354

2:56.301

2:55.697

2:56.642

+0.023

+0.324

+4.752

+2.695

+1.155

+3.254

+2.922

+2.124

+2.715

+4.675

+0.349

+1.938

+2.013

+0.569

+3.109

+1.733

+2.726

+0.190

+1.123

+0.864

+0.411

+0.560

+2.390

+5.062

+2.663

+3.441

+2.613

+0.657

+0.604

+0.945
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(69) Frank REGEL
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2:39.995

2:35.109

2:35.282

2:36.602

2:37.241

2:36.797

2:36.511

2:37.254

2:43.232

2:37.939

2:38.009
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2:38.680

2:37.432

2:38.000

2:44.148

2:40.232

2:39.586

2:39.579

2:40.296

2:40.056

2:39.724

2:40.290

2:45.505

2:40.510

2:39.849

2:40.832

2:40.939

2:41.966

2:42.108

2:41.992

2:47.443

2:41.272

2:40.954

2:45.095

2:41.429

2:41.828

2:41.401

+4.886

+0.173

+1.493

+2.132

+1.688

+1.402

+2.145

+5.834

+0.541

+0.611

+0.450

+1.282

+0.034

+0.602

+4.569

+0.653

+0.007

+0.717

+0.477

+0.145

+0.711

+5.656
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+0.983

+1.090

+2.117

+2.259
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+6.489
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+4.141
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+0.447

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 12:16:42

Race Director:

Stewards:
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www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
ADAC Historic Cup Ost Touring Car

Race 2  -  Provisional Results

Závod - start v 11:48:55

Brno 5,403 Km

14.7.2024 11:50



Competitors Laps

1Jens HERKOMMER (61)
2Dieter HOFFMANN (50)
3Jens VOGT (18)
4Sebastian DROSS (82)
5Andreas LEUE (62)
6Frank REGEL (69)
7Uwe SEIDEL (13)
8Lukasz JANIAK (10)
9Norbert HAUPT (39)

10Thomas ROTH (71)
11Jonny SCHÖNFELDER (52)
12Eckard NIENHOLD (84)
13Papa LORIS ANTONIO (264)
14Steffen REICHMANN (8)
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Lapchart

Vytišt no: 14.7.2024 16:23:44

Race Director:

Stewards:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Brno - Grand Prix Revival
ADAC Historic Cup Ost Touring Car

Race 2  -  Final Results

Závod - start v 11:48:55

Brno 5,403 Km

14.7.2024 11:50



BRNO GRAND PRIX REVIVAL
GMK

ADAC Historic Cup Ost Touring Car Brno -  5,403 Km
14.7.2024

Race 2 - GMK
Pos. No. Name Make Team cl Main (L2) Lap 3 P 3 Lap 5 P 5 Lap 6 P 6 Points

1 18 Jens VOGT Skoda MB 1300 RS Herkommer Performance TW 22 2:40.232 2:39.586 0,650 2:40.296 0,060 2:40.056 0,180 0,89
2 10  Lukasz JANIAK Skoda Favorit Lukasz Janiak TW 22 2:44.260 2:44.432 0,170 2:44.441 0,180 2:43.692 0,570 0,92
3 69  Frank REGEL Lada 21013 RAS - MOTORSPORT - GREIZ TW 22 2:41.272 2:40.954 0,320 2:41.429 0,150 2:41.828 0,550 1,02
4 50  Dieter HOFFMANN Lada Samara TW 22 2:37.939 2:38.009 0,070 2:37.398 0,540 2:38.680 0,750 1,36
5 13  Uwe SEIDEL Lada Samara 2108 Uwe Seidel TW 22 2:44.359 2:44.758 0,400 2:44.302 0,050 2:43.443 0,910 1,36
6 84  Eckard NIENHOLD Lada 2105 Nienhold  Motorsport TW 22 2:50.836 2:51.046 0,210 2:50.933 0,100 2:52.004 1,170 1,48
7 52  Jonny SCHÖNFELDER Lada 2105 Jonny Schönfelder TW 22 2:55.240 2:56.173 0,930 2:55.461 0,220 2:55.610 0,370 1,52
8 62  Andreas LEUE Skoda 130 RS Herkommer Performance TW 22 2:44.698 2:44.854 0,160 2:44.038 0,660 2:45.941 1,250 2,07
9 71  Thomas ROTH Lada 2105 RAS - MOTORSPORT - GREIZ TW 22 2:53.077 2:51.537 1,540 2:53.636 0,560 2:53.304 0,230 2,33

10 82  Sebastian DROSS Lada 21011 TW 22 2:40.510 2:39.849 0,670 2:40.939 0,420 2:41.966 1,450 2,54
11 264  Papa LORIS ANTONIO Fiat Giannini 128 Tessaro Team TW 22 2:53.972 2:54.321 0,350 2:55.985 2,010 2:54.541 0,570 2,93
12 39  Norbert HAUPT Melkus Spyder PT 73 TW 22 2:50.503 2:51.062 0,560 2:53.056 2,550 2:50.102 0,400 3,51
13 61  Jens HERKOMMER Skoda 130 RS Herkommer Performance TW 22 2:35.109 2:35.282 0,180 2:37.241 2,140 2:36.797 1,690 4,01
14 8  Steffen REICHMANN Lada 2101 Steffen Reichmann TW 22 2:58.360 2:59.138 0,770 2:56.354 2,010 2:56.301 2,060 4,84

Zpracování výsledk : miksoft.cz

Clerk of the Course:

Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK
Printed: 14.7.2024


